
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-203

Mon, 06 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  402
Fri, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  Ivanov A.A.  K-206
Thu, 30 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  Protasov E.A.  dep.37
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  Ivanov A.A.  K-1102
Wed, 06 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Optoelectronics  Krasnov V.V., Cheryomhin P.A.  K-1102
Thu, 07 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Kazieva T.V., Chirikov S.N.  dep.37
Fri, 08 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Workshop in Laser Physics  Gubskiy K.L.  K-1117
Fri, 08 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Plasma Physics  Kuznetsov A.P.  K-1102
Fri, 08 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Quantum Radiophysics  Shnyrev S.L.  dep.37
Tue, 12 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  Shnyrev S.L.  dep.37
Fri, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Chirikov S.N., Kazieva T.V.  dep.37
Sat, 23 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Plasma Physics  Kuznetsov A.P.  K-307


